
Judge's Signatures

2017 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 6-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/13/2017 4:05:57 PM

Men / 61 / 12 yrs.
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason* Williamson506
Gymcats

10.950 10.500 9.30010.500 10.3509.900 61.500
2 4T 1 3T 16T 2 1 

1 

Angel* Ramos326
Desert Gymcats

10.900 10.150 8.9009.200 10.05010.850 60.050
3T 8 13 12T 2 3 2 

2 

Alexander* Miyamoto294
Davis Diamonds

10.400 10.550 9.4509.600 9.7509.850 59.600
8T 2T 7 1 18 8 3 

3 

Henry* Clare813
Sea Wind

10.900 9.250 8.8009.300 9.95010.900 59.100
3T 26 11T 18T 1 4T 4T

4T

Luke* Tittle677
Old Pueblo

10.250 10.500 9.0509.150 9.80010.350 59.100
11 4T 14T 9 5T 7 4T

4T

Kade Lugo953
United

10.600 10.550 8.5509.800 8.8509.950 58.300
6* 2T 4T 32T 13T 23 6T

6T

Xavier* Grundler311
Demaray's

10.600 9.850 8.7509.850 9.05010.200 58.300
6* 13 3 23T 8 20T 6T

6T

Ryan* Barela645
North Valley

8.900 9.400 8.4009.700 11.05010.700 58.150
32 20 6 39T 3 1 8 

8 

Ali* Bhimani502
Gymcats

9.850 8.600 8.80010.450 9.95010.350 58.000
17T 36 2 18T 5T 4T 9 

9 

Derek* Litchie554
High Sierra

9.750 9.500 8.6009.500 9.9009.950 57.200
19T 17 8 31 13T 6 10 

10 

Mark Stone650
North Valley

9.750 9.800 8.8008.950 9.15010.550 57.000
19T 14 20 18T 4 17T 11 

11 

Jacob* Wetzel59
AZ Prestige

9.950 10.100 8.7509.000 8.50010.300 56.600
14T 9 19 23T 7 25T 12 

12 

Calvin Shawler389
Edge

10.350 10.000 9.1507.750 9.30010.000 56.550
10 10T 39 7T 10T 15 13 

13 

Jake* Zakas388
Edge

9.900 10.000 9.4008.000 9.0509.750 56.100
16 10T 36T 2 20T 20T 14 

14 

Santiago* Onofre827
Sokol

10.400 9.650 8.4509.100 9.5508.900 56.050
8T 15 16T 36T 43T 9 15 

15 

Herby* Bustle203
CGC

9.100 9.600 9.2009.100 8.95010.000 55.950
30 16 16T 6 10T 22 16 

16 

Franco Cachay369
EGA San Diego

11.250 9.350 8.7008.650 8.2009.550 55.700
1 21T 25 27T 29T 34T 17 

17 

Mark Davis273
Classic

9.850 10.000 8.5508.000 9.4509.300 55.150
17T 10T 36T 32T 35T 11T 18 

18 

Noah Harper778
SCEGA

8.650 10.400 8.4009.150 8.2509.900 54.750
35T 6 14T 39T 16T 30T 19 

19 

Tristan Tebbets266
Central Coast

9.000 10.600 8.7008.300 8.2509.800 54.650
31 1 35 27T 19 30T 20 

20 

Wyatt Vineyard397
Extreme

9.450 9.450 8.5509.350 7.65010.100 54.550
25 18T 9T 32T 9 43 21 

21 

Lukas Smith292
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.050 8.7508.500 9.4009.650 54.500
29 28T 30T 23T 23T 13T 22T

22T

William Mueller794
Southwest

9.350 9.100 8.3508.850 9.2509.600 54.500
27 27 21T 41T 28 16 22T

22T

Andrew* Horvatin665
New Hope

10.700 8.700 8.8508.600 7.55010.000 54.400
5 35 26T 14T 10T 44 24 

24 

Jayden Johnson73
Arizona Olympian

9.600 9.300 8.5008.600 9.1008.750 53.850
23 24T 26T 35 45 19 25 

25 
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Kyle Boesen464
Gym World Central

9.950 9.050 9.1508.450 8.2009.000 53.800
14T 28T 33 7T 41T 34T 26 

26 

Kyle Rhodelander649
North Valley

8.650 9.000 8.3509.800 7.9509.950 53.700
35T 30T 4T 41T 13T 41 27 

27 

Patrick* Nagle676
Old Pueblo

9.700 8.750 8.7008.550 8.1509.650 53.500
21 34 28T 27T 23T 37T 28 

28 

Khalen Curry615
Liberty

10.050 7.400 8.8008.750 9.4508.550 53.000
13 46 24 18T 47 11T 29T

29T

Jonathan Marriott1031
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.000 9.350 8.6509.050 8.4509.500 53.000
42 21T 18 30 31T 27T 29T

29T

Ian Medina700
Payke Gym Acad

6.400 9.300 8.8009.300 9.4009.750 52.950
47 24T 11T 18T 20T 13T 31 

31 

Nathan Brenner180
Broadway

8.750 10.300 8.1008.550 8.2508.900 52.850
33 7 28T 46 43T 30T 32 

32 

Lukas Rieken521
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.000 9.3008.850 8.4509.250 52.550
34 42 21T 3T 38 27T 33 

33 

Elijah Stieger716
Performance

8.350 9.450 9.0008.500 8.1509.000 52.450
40T 18T 30T 10 41T 37T 34 

34 

Jake Schwartz589
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.550 7.650 8.9508.350 8.0009.650 52.150
24 44 34 11 23T 40 35 

35 

Roumen Zarkov914
Top Flight

8.600 8.550 8.7507.550 9.1509.500 52.100
37 37 42T 23T 31T 17T 36 

36 

Daniel Levi847
South Coast

7.500 8.900 8.4509.350 8.0509.650 51.900
44 33 9T 36T 23T 39 37T

37T

Izzy McGill74
Arizona Olympian

9.400 9.000 8.8507.600 7.7509.300 51.900
26 30T 41 14T 35T 42 37T

37T

Antonio Arce792
Southwest

7.400 7.300 8.8508.850 9.5009.700 51.600
45 47 21T 14T 22 10 39 

39 

Maclane Mirrotto666
New Hope

10.100 9.000 7.9507.250 7.3509.500 51.150
12 30T 45 47 31T 47 40T

40T

DeAngelo Arauz575
International

8.350 8.500 8.9007.550 8.2009.650 51.150
40T 38 42T 12T 23T 34T 40T

40T

Hendrix Leung915
Top Flight

9.650 7.700 8.8506.600 8.7509.550 51.100
22 43 47 14T 29T 24 42 

42 

Alexander Niebuhr465
Gym World Central

8.450 9.350 8.1507.700 7.4509.300 50.400
39 21T 40 45 35T 46 43T

43T

Conor Flynn614
Liberty

9.200 8.100 9.2507.150 7.5009.200 50.400
28 41 46 5 39 45 43T

43T

Daniel Romanchenko849
South Coast

8.500 7.450 8.2008.000 8.5009.100 49.750
38 45 36T 44 40 25T 45 

45 

Stanley Sherry495
Gym Nevada

7.550 8.300 8.4507.450 8.3509.450 49.550
43 39T 44 36T 34 29 46 

46 

Logan Ladd515
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.050 8.300 8.3008.500 8.2508.700 49.100
46 39T 30T 43 46 30T 47 

47 
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